
Semi‐marathon CEP Cortaillod

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Reichenbach Hans homme 1979 Sandstrasse 24 3302 Moosseedorf 7 1:13:36.96 1
2 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Ch. du pontet 8 2013 Colombier 7 1:14:25.03 2
3 jaberg Patrick homme 1980 Aumattweg 52 3613 Steffisburg 7 1:14:45.04 3
4 Garcia sansano Jorge homme 1982 Gäbelbachstrasse 37 3027 Bern 7 1:15:05.05 4
5 Sedemeier Thomas homme 1967 Weihermatt 6 5082 Käisten 8 1:16:56.43 5
6 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 8 1:17:10.44 6
7 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Le pâquier 1 2340 Le noirmont 7 1:17:30.03 7
8 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 1 2homme Relais Bohren maël Bovier alexandre 12 1:17:37.98 8
9 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 Rue de l'hôpital 10d 2024 St-aubin-sauges 8 1:18:05.36 9
10 Thibaud Friess homme 1985 In der weid 1 8600 Dubendorf 7 1:18:46.90 10
11 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 Ruaux 12 2013 Colombier 7 1:19:06.91 11
12 Aeschbacher Daniela femme 1978 Moosacker 480 3551 Oberfrittenbach 3 1:19:54.18 12
13 Michel Sébastien homme 1983 Chemin des bossons, 57 1018 Lausanne 7 1:20:05.54 13
14 Krispat 2homme Relais Bruchez christophe Koffel patrick 12 1:20:07.66 14
15 Marmillod Yves homme 1975 Ch. levant 73 1005 Lausanne 7 1:20:08.53 15
16 Bailey David homme 1976 Chemin des cheseaux 2a 1053 Cugy 7 1:20:09.94 16
17 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 3 2homme Relais Van hoydonck loïc Paccaud dimitri 12 1:20:17.01 17
18 Yerly Laurence femme 1972 Impasse des cormiers 15 2053 Cernier 3 1:20:23.00 18
19 Perrottet Stephane homme 1975 G.perrenoud 13 2400 Le locle 7 1:20:26.55 19
20 Thomet Simon homme 1986 Rte de chamblioux 17 1763 Granges-paccot 7 1:20:34.87 20
21 Chouibani Mohamed homme 1976 Drize 20A 1227 Carouge 7 1:20:41.72 21
22 Ferrer Gustavo homme 1965 Pré-Guillot 9 1288 Aire-la-Ville 8 1:20:56.14 22
23 Riccio Gianluca homme 1975 Ch. cocagne 57 1030 Bussigny 7 1:20:59.34 23
24 Rodriguez Rudy homme 1964 Rue jacques chardonne 20 1803 Chardonne 8 1:21:01.26 24
25 Bize Nicolas homme 1975 Les Aubiers 4 1422 Trecovagnes 7 1:21:25.33 25
26 Blanc David homme 1974 Rte de trebutyre 9 1966 Ayent 7 1:21:26.85 26
27 Faivre Sebastien homme 1979 4 rue des charmes 25140 Les ecorces 7 1:21:28.16 27
28 Perroud Yvan homme 1973 Emer-de-vattel 62 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:21:35.02 28
29 Baume Marc homme 1988 Rue des sommêtres 4 2340 Le noirmont 7 1:21:47.60 29
30 Broadley Michael homme 1977 Route des allues 124 1285 Athenaz (sézegnin) 7 1:21:48.61 30
31 Piccand Cédric homme 1975 Sur carro 4 1727 Corpataux 7 1:21:51.40 31
32 Santschi Philippe homme 1970 Dentellières 11 2400 Le locle 8 1:22:21.84 32
33 Boillat Stève homme 1983 La fenatte 1 2732 Loveresse 7 1:22:31.79 33
34 Correvon Michel homme 1967 Pré Fontaine 37 1023 Crissier 8 1:22:46.90 34
35 Pietrzak Andrzej homme 1975 Wilenska 57, m. 42 95-200 Pabianice 7 1:22:47.54 35
36 Barras Gilles homme 1961 Impasse de la berra 7 1726 Farvagny 9 1:23:07.55 36
37 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 4 2homme Relais Labat nicolas Grilo guilherme 12 1:23:42.44 37
38 Theubet Philippe homme 1970 Caudoz 54 1009 Pully 8 1:23:56.13 38
39 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du jura 10 2525 Le landeron 7 1:24:24.75 39
40 Nussbaum Philippe homme 1969 Etoile 1 2023 Gorgier 8 1:24:28.53 40
41 Mathys Jean-marc homme 1982 Ch.des vergers 21 1867 Ollon 7 1:24:29.86 41
42 Carvalho Luis homme 1970 Route de büren 31 2504 Bienne 8 1:24:46.50 42
43 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 2 2homme Relais Bobillier pascal Tornare yann 12 1:24:47.14 43
44 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue des epinettes 6 2013 Colombier 7 1:24:55.20 44
45 Bustamante ampuero Aliro homme 1969 Gäbelbachstrasse 37 3027 Bern 8 1:24:59.21 45
46 Luchetta Patric homme 1978 Im kramerfeld 1 83080 Oberaudorf 7 1:25:03.22 46
47 Juillerat  Jean-louis homme 1971 Rte principale 37 2827 Mervelier 8 1:25:06.03 47
48 Iselin Mathieu homme 1983 Rue schaub 3 1202 Genève 7 1:25:11.04 48
49 Rabec Vincent homme 1978 46 place de l'eglise 74350 Cruseilles 7 1:25:20.56 49
50 Windler Felix homme 1963 40, riant coteau 1196 Gland 9 1:25:30.57 50
51 Parentin Emmanuel homme 1978 2 allee des magnolias 68800 Thann 7 1:25:39.60 51
52 Gosparini Danael homme 1985 Miobesset 20 1871 Les Giettes 7 1:25:47.21 52
53 Marti Pierre-André homme 1963 Coillart 6 2738 Court 9 1:26:02.62 53
54 Fiaux Steeve homme 1971 Rue du village 61 1513 Hermenches 8 1:26:23.82 54
55 Les cousins 2homme Relais Romano fabio Micalessi bruno 12 1:26:40.88 55
56 Cester Marc homme 1980 Untere längmatt 15 3280 Morat 7 1:26:42.60 56
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57 Leithier Damien homme 1976 14 rue du grand pré 25500 Le belieu 7 1:26:42.90 57
58 Berrut Fanny femme 1975 Rte des carrières  14 1872 Troistorrents 3 1:27:15.09 58
59 Germanier Stéphane homme 1975 Rue  Hermann Geiger 1950 Sion 7 1:27:16.21 59
60 Fluckiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14a 2105 Travers 8 1:27:20.39 60
61 Boschung Alain homme 1976 31, rue prévost-martin 1205 Geneva 7 1:27:31.96 61
62 Hunziker Michel homme 1961 Malévaux 3a 2036 Cormondrèche 9 1:27:40.09 62
63 Rochat Vincent homme 1980 Rue des primevères 21 3963 Crans-montana 7 1:27:47.03 63
64 Betrisey Mathias homme 1978 Rte teleresidence 10 3963 Crans montana 7 1:27:47.20 64
65 Krebs Daniel homme 1962 Chemin de la fontaine 7 1073 Mollie-margot 9 1:27:51.83 65
66 Michel Dominique homme 1966 Rue du stade 22 3960 Sierre 8 1:27:57.35 66
67 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Rue des Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:27:59.43 67
68 Oliveira Manuel homme 1969 L'orée du bois 1 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 8 1:28:23.56 68
69 Mendes Jose homme 1968 Chemin des rocailles 20 2300 La chaux de fonds 8 1:28:23.91 69
70 Turin Sébastien homme 1973 Millière 9 1893 Muraz 8 1:28:41.38 70
71 Cicchi Stefano homme 1974 Rue du saugey 6 1026 Echandens 7 1:28:41.91 71
72 Barbey René homme 1967 Marchaude 12 1052 Le mont sur lausanne 8 1:29:03.74 72
73 Oswald Christoph homme 1958 Haldenstrasse 167 8055 Zürich 9 1:29:05.27 73
74 Zeder Patrick homme 1974 Landolstr 85 3007 Bern 7 1:29:09.74 74
75 Manas Miguel homme 1968 Dentellières 9 2400 Le locle 8 1:29:21.27 75
76 Les memepasmal ! 2homme Relais Christian theurillat Vincent renevey 12 1:29:34.71 76
77 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8a 2035 Corcelles 10 1:29:35.90 77
78 Navarro Charles homme 1963 244 rue du marcy 1210 Ornex 9 1:29:36.42 78
79 Bellotto Marco homme 1978 Coteaux 30 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:29:47.19 79
80 Socchi Pierre homme 1975 Röthlisberger 8a 2000 Neuchatel 7 1:29:48.76 80
81 Les geizoulous mixte Relais Geiser claudine Geiser bernard 13 1:29:53.84 81
82 Chatel Benoit homme 1980 T-r-t athletisme monthey 1970 Monthey 7 1:29:55.02 82
83 Unzi Alex homme 1977 Chemin de maisonneuve 12a 1219 Chatelaine 7 1:30:03.46 83
84 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 7 1:30:22.27 84
85 Berdat François homme 1972 Rte de montsevelier 8 2827 Mervelier 8 1:30:29.09 85
86 Charlet Julien homme 1987 Faubourg du lac 6 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:30:48.08 86
87 Michel Sébastian homme 1977 Gutenbergstr. 19 3011 Bern 7 1:31:01.93 87
88 Flueckiger Bruno homme 1968 Chemin du petit-crêt 10 1617 Tatroz 8 1:31:08.61 88
89 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanelaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:31:28.47 89
90 Barbezat  Roland homme 1968 Gare 16 b 1 2013 Colombier 8 1:31:33.09 90
91 Seghrouchni Hafid homme 1958 Sous bois 17 1400 Yverdon 9 1:31:58.38 91
92 Monney Laurent homme 1968 Ch. de pré-gentil, 64 1242  satigny 8 1:32:02.85 92
93 Eigenheer Philippe homme 1975 Chemin des voirons 29 1296 Coppet 7 1:32:08.76 93
94 Destraz Denis homme 1959 25 rte du village 1070 Puidoux 9 1:32:09.93 94
95 Lema Jose homme 1969 Ch de champ-pamont  20 1033 Cheseaux 8 1:32:18.41 95
96 Fontaines/colombier mixte Relais Monica jallard Geraldo neves 13 1:32:32.41 96
97 Hofstetter Patrick homme 1969 Ebnetstrasse 2 6043 Adligenswil 8 1:32:36.30 97
98 Georgeot Nicole femme 1962 Rte de la croix blanches 42 1066 Epalinges 4 1:32:39.16 98
99 Calame Nicolas homme 1973 Rue des Poudrières 91 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:32:46.77 99
100 Guiffault René homme 1966 Chemin de la covatannaz 17 1032 Romanel-sur-lausanne 8 1:32:48.85 100
101 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 5 mixte Relais Gambarotto gaïa Walt maxime 13 1:32:55.80 101
102 Gosparini Paolo homme 1960 Vergottes 7 1871 Choëx 9 1:32:58.11 102
103 Ischer Philippe homme 1972 Ch. du Theyeret 6 2017 Boudry 8 1:32:59.82 103
104 Mahowlic David homme 1980 16 rue du grand pré 25500 Le bélieu 7 1:33:04.83 104
105 Schicker Benno homme 1967 Spitalstrasse 27 6004 Luzern 8 1:33:10.60 105
106 Eggenschiler Peter homme 1959 Oberneuhus 8 6017 Ruswil 9 1:33:15.10 106
107 Grimm Nicolas homme 1976 Ch. des coûtes 16 1468 Cheyres 7 1:33:26.13 107
108 Martin Olivier homme 1969 Crêt du Jura 3 2208 Les hauts-geneveys 8 1:33:27.14 108
109 Feuz Laurent homme 1973 Evole 116 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:33:28.34 109
110 Pilotti Florence femme 1973 Chemin de la combe 3 2900 Porrentruy 3 1:33:28.42 110
111 Schaffer Florian homme 1979 3, rue du Tèche 25130 Villers le lac 7 1:34:08.59 111
112 Germanier Gervais homme 1973 Magnot 1963 Vétroz 8 1:34:22.46 112
113 Melchiore Mario homme 1960 Via Varrone 3 6500 Bellinzona 9 1:34:31.77 113

12.03.2013 www.semiducep.ch 2/13



Semi‐marathon CEP Cortaillod

114 Golay Christophe homme 1979 Vôutes 9 2072 St-Blaise 7 1:34:34.40 114
115 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Neuchâtel 1 2053 Cernier 8 1:34:34.90 115
116 Vouilloz Anne-catherine femme 1964 Rue de la chapelle 37a 1926 Fully 4 1:34:40.54 116
117 Baumgartner Thomas homme 1968 Räftlistrasse 41 3655 Sigriswil 8 1:34:41.23 117
118 Schüpbach Manuel homme 1985 Rue karl neuhaus 33 2502 Bienne 7 1:34:43.47 118
119 Wälti Andreas homme 1952 Alte zihlstrasse 10a 8340 Hinwil 10 1:34:43.69 119
120 Houg Thierry homme 1976 Rue de baillée 25500 Montlebon 7 1:34:46.49 120
121 Chiri Christophe homme 1980 Condémines 2a 1422 Grandson 7 1:34:58.63 121
122 Poupard Gilles homme 1968 Chemin de la fontanettaz 9 1009 Pully 8 1:35:05.08 122
123 Arora Siddhartha homme 1974 Hofstrasse 119 8044 Zürich 7 1:35:24.32 123
124 Rochat Kim homme 1979 Champ-pamont 39 1033 Cheseaux 7 1:35:38.48 124
125 Gremper Jasmin femme 1978 Obermattweg 2 4313 Möhlin 3 1:35:44.63 125
126 Clarke Lee homme 1970 Rue necker 11 1201 Geneve 8 1:35:56.33 126
127 Roch Renaud homme 1984 Bâtiment du personnel, hôpit 2900 Porrentruy 7 1:35:57.08 127
128 Isenegger Beat homme 1966 Schuerbungert 39 8057 Zürich 8 1:35:59.22 128
129 Pfyffer Urs homme 1960 Kreuzbuchstrasse 24 6045 Meggen 9 1:36:09.19 129
130 Baume Muriel femme 1967 Rue de l'industrie 2 2345 Les breuleux 4 1:36:14.99 130
131 Laynat Stéphane homme 1980 Serre 5 2000 Neuchatel 7 1:36:15.29 131
132 Klumpp Jean-pierre homme 1961 Route de la scie 17 1271 Givrins 9 1:36:15.75 132
133 Dahinden Stefan homme 1967 Hirmuelenweg 16 8158 Regensberg 8 1:36:37.00 133
134 Gaspoz Nicolas homme 1977 Rue Hermann-Geiger 27 1950 Sion 7 1:36:46.84 134
135 Piguet Pascal homme 1970 Chemin des pléiades 9 1806 St-légier 8 1:36:56.67 135
136 Casimiro Mireia femme 1983 Avenue de la vallombreuse 5 1004 Lausanne 2 1:37:09.60 136
137 Busquets Xavier homme 1977 Avenue de la vallombreuse 5 1004 Lausanne 7 1:37:10.14 137
138 Vuilleme Jérôme homme 1971 Bâla 12 2012 Auvernier 8 1:37:17.48 138
139 Schrott Alexander homme 1962 Achenbergstrasse 7 5000 Aarau 9 1:37:25.48 139
140 Hoyland Paul homme 1979 9 rue des asters 1202 Geneva 7 1:37:27.50 140
141 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 8 1:37:29.76 141
142 Bruno Dario homme 1962 Siulmatten 20 8134 Adliswil 9 1:37:30.06 142
143 Hunziker Michel homme 1967 Bied 23a 2013 Colombier 8 1:37:39.16 143
144 Dautreppe Patricia femme 1963 Chemin de l'auverney 27 1814 La tour-de-peilz 4 1:37:44.31 144
145 Eggler Jürg homme 1961 Sonnenweg 17 3184 Wünnewil 9 1:37:52.20 145
146 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 Champs-Perrin 4 2019 Rochefort 7 1:38:01.87 146
147 Jollien Frédéric homme 1975 Rte de pierre-grosse 1974 Arbaz 7 1:38:03.91 147
148 Raveaud Thomas homme 1978 Bühlstrasse 27 8055 Zürich 7 1:38:20.16 148
149 Dind Christophe homme 1973 Champ bonjard 28 1782 Belfaux 8 1:38:28.44 149
150 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 Chemin des bourneaux 3 1315 La sarraz 10 1:38:31.13 150
151 Durel Alix femme 1987 Alice de chambrier  3 2022 Bevaix 2 1:38:36.96 151
152 Rey Olivier homme 1979 Avenue des acacias 18 1006 Lausanne 7 1:38:37.00 152
153 Badoil Thierry homme 1963 Ch. de vers chez Cottier 11c 1807 Blonay 9 1:38:43.17 153
154 Brown Sam homme 1991 1200 Genève 7 1:38:57.74 154
155 Staehelin Simone femme 1988 Hirschweg 29 8405 Winterthur 2 1:38:58.39 155
156 Clematide Renate femme 1966 Langmauerstr. 76 8006 Zürich 4 1:38:58.46 156
157 Granger Julie femme 1984 Teleresidence 10 3963 Crans-montana 2 1:39:04.75 157
158 Vallotton François homme 1953 Ecureuils 2 1522 Lucens 10 1:39:12.86 158
159 Darlix Frédéric homme 1965 22 rue bellevue 74100 Annemasse 8 1:39:24.80 159
160 Iseli  Jeannine femme 1970 Höheweg 59 3054 Schüpfen 3 1:39:24.98 160
161 Montavon Sébastien homme 1980 Sablons 39 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:39:25.77 161
162 Mussini Numa homme 1986 Parcs 84 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:39:26.02 162
163 Skyrunner 2homme Relais Dysli damien Mourot lucas 12 1:39:39.58 163
164 Gerson Moise homme 1970 94b chemin du vieux-bureau 1217 Meyrin 8 1:39:53.49 164
165 Merienne Sébastien homme 1975 A morteau 6 2063 Fenin 7 1:39:59.25 165
166 Vissers Yvonne femme 1982 Rue du valentin 30 (apt 61) 1004 Lausanne 2 1:40:02.20 166
167 Wirths Joceline femme 1956 Avenue de sévery 19 1004 Lausanne 5 1:40:05.09 167
168 Saunier Peter homme 1967 Aalmattenweg 56 2560 Nidau 8 1:40:05.66 168
169 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 9 1:40:20.28 169
170 Frisch René homme 1967 Römerstrasse 3 3283 Kallnach 8 1:40:29.09 170
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171 CC2L 2femmes Relais Pfeiffer Martine Bellmira Dos Reis 11 1:40:31.69 171
172 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 7 mixte Relais Fernandes daniel Roçafi saïd 13 1:40:42.54 172
173 Geissmann Walter homme 1951 19 Heuwintel Str. 4124 Allschwil 10 1:40:49.69 173
174 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchatel 8 1:40:52.52 174
175 Caccin Daniel homme 1967 Chemin des boulaines 1 2800 Delémont 8 1:40:57.84 175
176 Genné Daniel homme 1964 Les allées 2 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 8 1:41:03.46 176
177 Gökdemir Inan homme 1988 Gerbergasse 2502 Biel 7 1:41:12.43 177
178 Eggler Livia femme 1994 Sonnenweg 17 3184 Wünnewil 1 1:41:26.46 178
179 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 4 1:41:26.98 179
180 Lézenven Marc homme 1967 Av. béthusy 80 1012 Lausanne 8 1:41:27.83 180
181 Huskiesport 2femmes Relais Barette Véronique Bellenot Aline 11 1:41:30.60 181
182 Aeschlimann Heidi femme 1956 Feldeggstr.1 5316 Gippingen 5 1:41:42.51 182
183 Faude Christa femme 1963 Stauseestr.34 5316 Gippingen 4 1:41:42.51 183
184 Payen Cassandre femme 1986 Chemin des bossons 57 1018 Lausanne 2 1:41:52.75 184
185 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Dentellières 6 2400 Le locle 8 1:42:19.72 185
186 Baseggio Olivier homme 1964 Rte de la borette 25 1890 St-maurice 8 1:42:20.67 186
187 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Fontaine-andré 44 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:42:23.37 187
188 Gainon Jean homme 1971 Rte de beurnevésin 25 2933 Lugnez 8 1:42:28.13 188
189 Keinath-Janser Ursula femme 1960 Erbstrasse 30 8700 Küsnacht 4 1:42:38.51 189
190 Aeschbacher Raphael homme 1959 Ch. pre-gentil 36 1242 Satigny 9 1:42:42.28 190
191 Plancherel Arnaud homme 1988 Via san pietro pambio 11 6900 Paradiso 7 1:42:49.71 191
192 Duo de choc mixte Relais Thévenaz florence Romano raphaël 13 1:42:52.63 192
193 Guillet Pascal homme 1986 Giebelhüttenweg 14 8917 Oberlunkhofen 7 1:42:56.06 193
194 Gübeli Alissa femme 1990 Luegislandstrasse 110 8051 Zürich 2 1:42:57.21 194
195 Albanese Diego homme 1980 Meunier 13A 2034 Peseux 7 1:43:10.15 195
196 Kassner Ingrid femme 1983 Nötzlistrasse 1 8049 Zürich 2 1:43:12.04 196
197 Roland André homme 1963 Ch. des boracles 42 1008 Jouxtens-mézery 9 1:43:17.24 197
198 Les Brouettes mixte Relais Monnier Isabelle Vienet Lionel 13 1:43:20.36 198
199 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Puits 9 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 9 1:43:27.29 199
200 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 8 1:43:38.90 200
201 Putallaz Jean-yves homme 1947 Route de savoie 110 1975 Sensine 10 1:43:39.23 201
202 Paratte Yves homme 1953 Grand rue 10 1890 St-maurice 10 1:43:51.47 202
203 Locatelli Pascal homme 1972 Chemin de flore 7 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 8 1:44:17.35 203
204 Kaeser Claudia femme 1967 Chemin des saules 10 1786 Sugiez 4 1:44:20.45 204
205 Allemand Fabien homme 1969 Chemin d'arche 25 1870 Monthey 8 1:44:36.66 205
206 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Rue de la dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:44:42.19 206
207 Martin Paul homme 1962 Ch. des Crets de Champel 4 1206 Genève 9 1:45:00.76 207
208 Zaccomer Daniel homme 1968 Grand-rue 102 2720 Tramelan 8 1:45:09.16 208
209 Antolin pichel Yago homme 1981 Pintor laxeiro 14 3d 36211 Vigo 7 1:45:10.10 209
210 Haslebacher Andrea femme 1979 Anmattweg 52 3613 Steffisburg 2 1:45:11.23 210
211 La flo & le drox mixte Relais Godat florence Droxler yves 13 1:45:13.74 211
212 Chappuis François homme 1960 Bergli 90 1718 Rechthalten 9 1:45:16.41 212
213 Trindade Stéphane homme 1983 Chaussée isabelle-de-charriè 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:45:21.73 213
214 Fleming Mark homme 1955 Mauverney 20a 1196 Gland 9 1:45:22.28 214
215 Vial André homme 1960 Parc de la rouvraie 24 1018 Lausanne 9 1:45:42.01 215
216 Fürst Helena femme 1965 Engelhardstrasse 38 3280 Murten 4 1:45:55.35 216
217 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Prairie 5 2074 Marin 8 1:45:55.99 217
218 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 7 1:45:59.12 218
219 Scotney Richard homme 1984 84 Ennerdale Road TW9 2DL Richmond 7 1:46:07.17 219
220 Bangerter Philippe homme 1975 La Place 5 1418 Vuarrens 7 1:46:08.57 220
221 Horner Céline femme 1989 Sous les Colons 14a 2735 Malleray 2 1:46:13.76 221
222 Nicosia Salvatore homme 1974 Ch.du parc 6 1030 Bussigny 7 1:46:22.79 222
223 Pochon Johann homme 1975 Le cheminet 14 1305 Penthalaz 7 1:46:29.00 223
224 Keiichiro  Nishida homme 1977 Diesbach strasse 11 3012 Bern 7 1:46:29.68 224
225 Waelchli Christophe homme 1972 Chemin de cuard 51d 2022 Bevaix 8 1:46:29.98 225
226 Stancheris Vivian homme 1956 Redern 20 2502 Bienne 9 1:46:43.01 226
227 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Bas de sachet 1 2016 Cortaillod 8 1:47:17.89 227
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228 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Chemin de plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 8 1:47:20.41 228
229 Ruchat David homme 1986 Ruelle des meilliers 1a 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:47:24.15 229
230 Giordano Fabrice homme 1971 Vers les rochets 6 2950 Courgenay 8 1:47:26.07 230
231 Pearson Virginia femme 1981 Chemin des grands champs 1092 Belmont-sur-lausanne 2 1:47:28.34 231
232 Loser Fabian homme 1984 Froschweg 25 3098 Köniz 7 1:47:37.70 232
233 Mendes Maria femme 1968 Chemin des rocailles20 2300 La chaux de fonds 4 1:47:58.28 233
234 Kissling Gregory homme 1976 Kapellenweg 15 2532 Macolin 7 1:48:10.35 234
235 Marques Luis homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchatel 8 1:48:13.50 235
236 Chickenrun mixte Relais Elber Anouk Gossenbacher Olivier 13 1:48:14.10 236
237 Les grecs mixte Relais Léa teodoridis Julien fiorillo 13 1:48:14.53 237
238 Allemann Hans-peter homme 1975 Feldackerweg 1 3067 Boll 7 1:48:30.24 238
239 Barbaro Théo homme 1968 Rue de montchoisi 5 1400 Yverdon les bains 8 1:48:41.15 239
240 Messerli Christian homme 1964 Creux-au-loup 8 2105 Travers 8 1:48:41.85 240
241 Buergisser Beat homme 1960 Hauptstr. 135 3212 Gurmels 9 1:48:50.71 241
242 Vouilloz Georges homme 1963 Rue de la chapelle 37a 1926 Fully 9 1:49:00.96 242
243 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Rue des parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 9 1:49:15.70 243
244 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le biollet 12 2037 Montmollin 3 1:49:22.33 244
245 Lange Thomas homme 1965 Haldimoos 12 4922 Bützberg 8 1:50:02.57 245
246 Dell'acqua Stéphane homme 1967 Clos 25 2012 Auvernier 8 1:50:15.18 246
247 Magnin-feysot Jérome homme 1979 20 rue des primeverts 25650 Gilley 7 1:50:21.59 247
248 Blin Andre homme 1972 71 bis grande rue 25300 Les fourgs 8 1:50:42.46 248
249 Ze Jacques homme 1980 Gérardmer 10 2400 Le locle 7 1:50:47.31 249
250 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:51:12.05 250
251 Schumacher Lucie femme 1977 11 avenue de perdtemps 1260 Nyon 3 1:51:33.35 251
252 Lister Karen femme 1982 31 Prévost Martin 1205 Geneve 2 1:51:34.86 252
253 Simonetta Ed homme 1965 Chemin des amandiers 20 1913 Saillon 8 1:51:36.85 253
254 Gomez Anthony homme 1980 1 rue des gentianes 25650 Gilley 7 1:51:38.26 254
255 Streit Sabrina femme 1983 Kapellenweg 15 2532 Macolin 2 1:51:47.97 255
256 Marty Philipp homme 1975 Lilienweg 46 3098 Köniz 7 1:51:52.79 256
257 Lauber Denis homme 1946 Prés-verts 16 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 10 1:51:58.20 257
258 Leclerc Christophe homme 1977 Cudeau du Haut 14 2035 Corcelles 7 1:52:14.78 258
259 Nober Monika femme 1964 Loge 6 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 4 1:52:28.05 259
260 Bazzan Jean-claude homme 1966 Rue des noyers 29 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:52:38.98 260
261 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Biollet 17 2037 Montmollin 9 1:52:43.07 261
262 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 Parc 149 2300 La-chaux-de-fonds 2 1:53:28.13 262
263 Bieri Laurent homme 1973 Crêt-taconnet 8a 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:53:45.74 263
264 Krayenbuhl Laure femme 1987 Rue de la côte 133 2000 Neuchâtel 2 1:54:10.18 264
265 Du rand Amanda femme 1977 Rue verte 3 1205 Geneve 3 1:54:22.60 265
266 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Bied 43 2013 Colombier 4 1:54:37.03 266
267 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Préels 109 2036 Cormondrèche 3 1:54:37.22 267
268 Boucard Marie-pierre femme 1966 7 ter les frenelots 25500 Les fins 4 1:54:53.54 268
269 Köbler Friedrich homme 1973 Rue du Chaillet 3b 2013 Colombier 8 1:54:54.03 269
270 Mueslimix mixte Relais Baranyai sébastien D'ascoli céline 13 1:55:02.65 270
271 L alliance franco-suisse mixte Relais Theubet philippe Schaeffer sylvie 13 1:55:43.37 271
272 Burkhard Hugo homme 1965 Löwenplatz 5 3303 Jegenstorf 8 1:55:43.88 272
273 Nusslein Thomas homme 1979 2 allee des magnolias 68800 Thann 7 1:55:45.64 273
274 Peter Daniel homme 1972 Haldenbachstrasse 8 8006 Zürich 8 1:55:52.65 274
275 Berthoud Cédric homme 1970 Jardinets 7 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 8 1:56:22.51 275
276 Takamoto Jun homme 1975 Muristrasse 75a 3006 Bern 7 1:56:58.01 276
277 Pagnier Audrey femme 1986 15 rue neuve 1110 Morges 2 1:57:09.23 277
278 Les favoris mixte Relais Thomas philippe Morin virginie 13 1:57:13.56 278
279 Kolly Gilbert homme 1965 42, av. eugène-lance 1212 Grand-lancy 8 1:57:37.43 279
280 Nosten Kévin homme 1997 Avenue montchoisi 29 1006 Lausanne 6 1:57:47.83 280
281 Gaglio Frédéric homme 1965 Prés les Bois 25A 1067 Epalinges 8 1:58:20.31 281
282 Donnet-monay Gilles homme 1973 Rte de chenarlier 24a 1872 Troistorrents 8 1:58:45.47 282
283 Rosikiewicz  Pawel homme 1984 Rte crochy 2012 1024 Ecublens 7 1:59:07.87 283
284 Khukhro Ana femme 1986 Chemin de belleroche 5 2000 Neuchatel 2 1:59:20.99 284
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285 Bingelli Patrick homme 1974 Colombaires 32 1422 Grandson 7 1:59:22.43 285
286 Igea vial Marie-pierre femme 1963 Parc de la rouvraie 24 1018 Lausanne 4 1:59:28.92 286
287 Meister Lorenz homme 1954 Johannisburgstr. 26 8700 Küsnacht 9 1:59:42.36 287
288 Scriba Madeleine femme 1980 Rue du simplon 38 1020 Renens 2 2:00:05.65 288
289 B-team 2femmes Relais Pamela ranieri Isabelle nicod 11 2:00:07.94 289
290 Girardet Martine femme 1961 31 rue de la diligence 25500 Les fins 4 2:00:26.44 290
291 Argilli Massiminiano homme 1963 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 9 2:00:27.38 291
292 Argilli Natacha femme 1965 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 4 2:00:28.15 292
293 Messerli Anny-claude femme 1956 Creux-au-loup 8 2105 Travers 5 2:01:16.92 293
294 Brasey Luc homme 1983 Rue du Léman 19 1020 Renens 7 2:01:26.98 294
295 Gmuer Helen femme 1961 Pl. de la Navigation 8 1201 Genève 4 2:01:33.32 295
296 Gainon Marie femme 1975 Rte de beurnevésin 25 2933 Lugnez 3 2:01:56.17 296
297 Mathieux Thierry homme 1963 Sur le Pont 2 2610 St-Imier 9 2:02:13.13 297
298 Cachin Nathalie femme 1969 Ch. de la léchire 11 1318 Pompaples 3 2:02:37.25 298
299 Widmer Céline femme 1993 La combe-du pélu 69 2333 La ferrière 2 2:02:49.27 299
300 Conus Carole femme 1968 Route du village 45 1040 St-barthélémy 4 2:03:23.27 300
301 Valley Véronique femme 1969 Tarais on 17 2900 Porrentruy 3 2:03:41.36 301
302 Robert Corinne femme 1964 Crésentine 29 1023 Crissier 4 2:04:01.31 302
303 Cambeiro Manuel homme 1956 Av  d'echallens  2a 1004 Lausanne 9 2:04:01.32 303
304 Buache Catherine femme 1963 Rue du centre 3 1023 Crssier 4 2:04:01.34 304
305 Crelier Katia femme 1969 St-martin 27 2900 Porrentruy 3 2:04:09.75 305
306 Boffa Isabelle femme 1964 Ch. des jordils 20 1113 St-saphorin-s/morges 4 2:05:00.07 306
307 Jequier Benjamin homme 1973 Chemin de floreyres 38 1400 Yverdon les bains 8 2:05:50.24 307
308 Zmilacher Didier homme 1966 Avenue de cour 36 1007 Lausanne 8 2:05:50.38 308
309 Gogniat Andrée femme 1959 Rue virgile rossel 69 2720 Tramelan 4 2:06:08.02 309
310 Bédert Jean-luc homme 1958 Primevères 19 2400 Le locle 9 2:06:24.65 310
311 Commend Jaquier Angélique femme 1981 Ch. Floreyres 38 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 2 2:06:51.17 311
312 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 8 2femmes Relais Martenet helene Gay valerie 11 2:07:12.11 312
313 Carron Blaise homme 1967 Pierre à muguet 5 1870 Monthey 8 2:07:24.60 313
314 Crescenti Mario homme 1964 Champs Rinier 81A 2054 Chézard 8 2:07:56.88 314
315 Janiszewski Rafal homme 1972 Betzentalstrasse 3 8424 Embrach 8 2:08:07.42 315
316 Stähli Gilles homme 1972 Route de thonon 57 1222 Vésenaz 8 2:08:41.18 316
317 Jentzen Reinhold homme 1942 Sulzerstrasse 22 4054 Basel 10 2:08:54.90 317
318 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 Chemin de la forge 16 1424 Champagne 3 2:09:18.23 318
319 De la fuente Faustino homme 1977 Chemin de mont-robert 48d 1020 Renens 7 2:09:50.38 319
320 Ellen Walker femme 1970 36 rue rousseau 1201 Genève 3 2:10:14.41 320
321 Gomez-reino Lucie femme 1977 Chemin des mouilles 7a 1213 Petit-lancy 3 2:10:21.62 321
322 Schneider Jürgen homme 1945 Dorfstrasse 27 3325 Hettiswil 10 2:10:23.55 322
323 Personeni Martine femme 1953 3 rue les bracons derrière le 25500 Montlebon 5 2:10:29.63 323
324 Faivre pierret Catherine femme 1974 Chez ducreux 25130 Villers le lac 3 2:10:29.74 324
325 Almonti Donatella femme 1963 C.f. ramuz 47 1009 Pully 4 2:10:57.52 325
326 Hofs Peter homme 1952 Rt de la neuveville 11a 2525 Le landeron 10 2:11:03.36 326
327 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 4 2:11:25.44 327
328 Bandelier Patrick homme 1969 Pré neuf 2 2900 Porrentruy 8 2:11:58.66 328
329 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 9 2:12:49.49 329
330 Geissmann Esty femme 1961 18 Heuwintel Str. 4123 Allschwil 4 2:13:03.00 330
331 Masato Kakeda homme 1974 Murtenstrasse 40 / 102 3008 Bern 7 2:15:14.30 331
332 Gaglio Christine femme 1967 Prés les Bois 25A 1066 Epalinges 4 2:23:04.37 332
333 Chaignat Louis homme 1943 Les Amandiers 17 1950 Sion 10 2:23:07.92 333
334 Iovine Marie-Lucie femme 1957 Bois Murat 285 1066 Epalinges 5 2:23:35.04 334
335 Zucha Ivo homme 1961 Dorfmatt 1 3315 Bätterkinden 9 2:25:39.20 335
336 Tornay Claudy homme 1956 Rue de la colombière 1926 Fully 9 2:30:36.28 336
337 Verstappen Robert homme 1958 Genève 104 1226 Thonex 9 2:36:03.81 337
338 Contin Denis homme 1947 20, rue de Genève 1225 Chêne-Bourg 10 3:10:15.03 338
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Eggler Livia femme 1994 Sonnenweg 17 3184 Wünnewil 1 1:41:26.46 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Casimiro Mireia femme 1983 Avenue de la vallombreuse 5 1004 Lausanne 2 1:37:09.60 1
2 Durel Alix femme 1987 Alice de chambrier  3 2022 Bevaix 2 1:38:36.96 2
3 Staehelin Simone femme 1988 Hirschweg 29 8405 Winterthur 2 1:38:58.39 3
4 Granger Julie femme 1984 Teleresidence 10 3963 Crans-montana 2 1:39:04.75 4
5 Vissers Yvonne femme 1982 Rue du valentin 30 (apt 61) 1004 Lausanne 2 1:40:02.20 5
6 Payen Cassandre femme 1986 Chemin des bossons 57 1018 Lausanne 2 1:41:52.75 6
7 Gübeli Alissa femme 1990 Luegislandstrasse 110 8051 Zürich 2 1:42:57.21 7
8 Kassner Ingrid femme 1983 Nötzlistrasse 1 8049 Zürich 2 1:43:12.04 8
9 Haslebacher Andrea femme 1979 Anmattweg 52 3613 Steffisburg 2 1:45:11.23 9
10 Horner Céline femme 1989 Sous les Colons 14a 2735 Malleray 2 1:46:13.76 10
11 Pearson Virginia femme 1981 Chemin des grands champs 1092 Belmont-sur-lausanne 2 1:47:28.34 11
12 Lister Karen femme 1982 31 Prévost Martin 1205 Geneve 2 1:51:34.86 12
13 Streit Sabrina femme 1983 Kapellenweg 15 2532 Macolin 2 1:51:47.97 13
14 Baggenstos Sylvie femme 1985 Parc 149 2300 La-chaux-de-fonds 2 1:53:28.13 14
15 Krayenbuhl Laure femme 1987 Rue de la côte 133 2000 Neuchâtel 2 1:54:10.18 15
16 Pagnier Audrey femme 1986 15 rue neuve 1110 Morges 2 1:57:09.23 16
17 Khukhro Ana femme 1986 Chemin de belleroche 5 2000 Neuchatel 2 1:59:20.99 17
18 Scriba Madeleine femme 1980 Rue du simplon 38 1020 Renens 2 2:00:05.65 18
19 Widmer Céline femme 1993 La combe-du pélu 69 2333 La ferrière 2 2:02:49.27 19
20 Commend Jaquier Angélique femme 1981 Ch. Floreyres 38 1400 Yverdon-les-Bains 2 2:06:51.17 20

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Aeschbacher Daniela femme 1978 Moosacker 480 3551 Oberfrittenbach 3 1:19:54.18 1
2 Yerly Laurence femme 1972 Impasse des cormiers 15 2053 Cernier 3 1:20:23.00 2
3 Berrut Fanny femme 1975 Rte des carrières  14 1872 Troistorrents 3 1:27:15.09 3
4 Pilotti Florence femme 1973 Chemin de la combe 3 2900 Porrentruy 3 1:33:28.42 4
5 Gremper Jasmin femme 1978 Obermattweg 2 4313 Möhlin 3 1:35:44.63 5
6 Iseli  Jeannine femme 1970 Höheweg 59 3054 Schüpfen 3 1:39:24.98 6
7 Massong Karin femme 1972 Le biollet 12 2037 Montmollin 3 1:49:22.33 7
8 Schumacher Lucie femme 1977 11 avenue de perdtemps 1260 Nyon 3 1:51:33.35 8
9 Du rand Amanda femme 1977 Rue verte 3 1205 Geneve 3 1:54:22.60 9
10 Kubler Elisa femme 1973 Préels 109 2036 Cormondrèche 3 1:54:37.22 10
11 Gainon Marie femme 1975 Rte de beurnevésin 25 2933 Lugnez 3 2:01:56.17 11
12 Cachin Nathalie femme 1969 Ch. de la léchire 11 1318 Pompaples 3 2:02:37.25 12
13 Valley Véronique femme 1969 Tarais on 17 2900 Porrentruy 3 2:03:41.36 13
14 Crelier Katia femme 1969 St-martin 27 2900 Porrentruy 3 2:04:09.75 14
15 Jotterand Myriam femme 1970 Chemin de la forge 16 1424 Champagne 3 2:09:18.23 15
16 Ellen Walker femme 1970 36 rue rousseau 1201 Genève 3 2:10:14.41 16
17 Gomez-reino Lucie femme 1977 Chemin des mouilles 7a 1213 Petit-lancy 3 2:10:21.62 17
18 Faivre pierret Catherine femme 1974 Chez ducreux 25130 Villers le lac 3 2:10:29.74 18

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Georgeot Nicole femme 1962 Rte de la croix blanches 42 1066 Epalinges 4 1:32:39.16 1
2 Vouilloz Anne-catherine femme 1964 Rue de la chapelle 37a 1926 Fully 4 1:34:40.54 2
3 Baume Muriel femme 1967 Rue de l'industrie 2 2345 Les breuleux 4 1:36:14.99 3
4 Dautreppe Patricia femme 1963 Chemin de l'auverney 27 1814 La tour-de-peilz 4 1:37:44.31 4
5 Clematide Renate femme 1966 Langmauerstr. 76 8006 Zürich 4 1:38:58.46 5
6 Belk Brigitte femme 1968 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 4 1:41:26.98 6
7 Faude Christa femme 1963 Stauseestr.34 5316 Gippingen 4 1:41:42.51 7
8 Keinath-Janser Ursula femme 1960 Erbstrasse 30 8700 Küsnacht 4 1:42:38.51 8
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9 Kaeser Claudia femme 1967 Chemin des saules 10 1786 Sugiez 4 1:44:20.45 9
10 Fürst Helena femme 1965 Engelhardstrasse 38 3280 Murten 4 1:45:55.35 10
11 Mendes Maria femme 1968 Chemin des rocailles20 2300 La chaux de fonds 4 1:47:58.28 11
12 Nober Monika femme 1964 Loge 6 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 4 1:52:28.05 12
13 Soulier Muriel femme 1966 Bied 43 2013 Colombier 4 1:54:37.03 13
14 Boucard Marie-pierre femme 1966 7 ter les frenelots 25500 Les fins 4 1:54:53.54 14
15 Igea vial Marie-pierre femme 1963 Parc de la rouvraie 24 1018 Lausanne 4 1:59:28.92 15
16 Girardet Martine femme 1961 31 rue de la diligence 25500 Les fins 4 2:00:26.44 16
17 Argilli Natacha femme 1965 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 4 2:00:28.15 17
18 Gmuer Helen femme 1961 Pl. de la Navigation 8 1201 Genève 4 2:01:33.32 18
19 Conus Carole femme 1968 Route du village 45 1040 St-barthélémy 4 2:03:23.27 19
20 Robert Corinne femme 1964 Crésentine 29 1023 Crissier 4 2:04:01.31 20
21 Buache Catherine femme 1963 Rue du centre 3 1023 Crssier 4 2:04:01.34 21
22 Boffa Isabelle femme 1964 Ch. des jordils 20 1113 St-saphorin-s/morges 4 2:05:00.07 22
23 Gogniat Andrée femme 1959 Rue virgile rossel 69 2720 Tramelan 4 2:06:08.02 23
24 Almonti Donatella femme 1963 C.f. ramuz 47 1009 Pully 4 2:10:57.52 24
25 Wouters Ellis femme 1963 Rue de la pistoule 54 2036 Cormondrèche 4 2:11:25.44 25
26 Geissmann Esty femme 1961 18 Heuwintel Str. 4123 Allschwil 4 2:13:03.00 26
27 Gaglio Christine femme 1967 Prés les Bois 25A 1066 Epalinges 4 2:23:04.37 27

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Wirths Joceline femme 1956 Avenue de sévery 19 1004 Lausanne 5 1:40:05.09 1
2 Aeschlimann Heidi femme 1956 Feldeggstr.1 5316 Gippingen 5 1:41:42.51 2
3 Messerli Anny-claude femme 1956 Creux-au-loup 8 2105 Travers 5 2:01:16.92 3
4 Personeni Martine femme 1953 3 rue les bracons derrière le 25500 Montlebon 5 2:10:29.63 4
5 Iovine Marie-Lucie femme 1957 Bois Murat 285 1066 Epalinges 5 2:23:35.04 5

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Nosten Kévin homme 1997 Avenue montchoisi 29 1006 Lausanne 6 1:57:47.83 1

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Reichenbach Hans homme 1979 Sandstrasse 24 3302 Moosseedorf 7 1:13:36.96 1
2 Mayoraz Patrick homme 1977 Ch. du pontet 8 2013 Colombier 7 1:14:25.03 2
3 jaberg Patrick homme 1980 Aumattweg 52 3613 Steffisburg 7 1:14:45.04 3
4 Garcia sansano Jorge homme 1982 Gäbelbachstrasse 37 3027 Bern 7 1:15:05.05 4
5 Jeanbourquin Patrick homme 1979 Le pâquier 1 2340 Le noirmont 7 1:17:30.03 5
6 Thibaud Friess homme 1985 In der weid 1 8600 Dubendorf 7 1:18:46.90 6
7 Fuchs Kevin homme 1993 Ruaux 12 2013 Colombier 7 1:19:06.91 7
8 Michel Sébastien homme 1983 Chemin des bossons, 57 1018 Lausanne 7 1:20:05.54 8
9 Marmillod Yves homme 1975 Ch. levant 73 1005 Lausanne 7 1:20:08.53 9
10 Bailey David homme 1976 Chemin des cheseaux 2a 1053 Cugy 7 1:20:09.94 10
11 Perrottet Stephane homme 1975 G.perrenoud 13 2400 Le locle 7 1:20:26.55 11
12 Thomet Simon homme 1986 Rte de chamblioux 17 1763 Granges-paccot 7 1:20:34.87 12
13 Chouibani Mohamed homme 1976 Drize 20A 1227 Carouge 7 1:20:41.72 13
14 Riccio Gianluca homme 1975 Ch. cocagne 57 1030 Bussigny 7 1:20:59.34 14
15 Bize Nicolas homme 1975 Les Aubiers 4 1422 Trecovagnes 7 1:21:25.33 15
16 Blanc David homme 1974 Rte de trebutyre 9 1966 Ayent 7 1:21:26.85 16
17 Faivre Sebastien homme 1979 4 rue des charmes 25140 Les ecorces 7 1:21:28.16 17
18 Baume Marc homme 1988 Rue des sommêtres 4 2340 Le noirmont 7 1:21:47.60 18
19 Broadley Michael homme 1977 Route des allues 124 1285 Athenaz (sézegnin) 7 1:21:48.61 19
20 Piccand Cédric homme 1975 Sur carro 4 1727 Corpataux 7 1:21:51.40 20
21 Boillat Stève homme 1983 La fenatte 1 2732 Loveresse 7 1:22:31.79 21
22 Pietrzak Andrzej homme 1975 Wilenska 57, m. 42 95-200 Pabianice 7 1:22:47.54 22
23 Tela Samet homme 1992 Rue du jura 10 2525 Le landeron 7 1:24:24.75 23
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24 Mathys Jean-marc homme 1982 Ch.des vergers 21 1867 Ollon 7 1:24:29.86 24
25 Nefs Rini homme 1974 Rue des epinettes 6 2013 Colombier 7 1:24:55.20 25
26 Luchetta Patric homme 1978 Im kramerfeld 1 83080 Oberaudorf 7 1:25:03.22 26
27 Iselin Mathieu homme 1983 Rue schaub 3 1202 Genève 7 1:25:11.04 27
28 Rabec Vincent homme 1978 46 place de l'eglise 74350 Cruseilles 7 1:25:20.56 28
29 Parentin Emmanuel homme 1978 2 allee des magnolias 68800 Thann 7 1:25:39.60 29
30 Gosparini Danael homme 1985 Miobesset 20 1871 Les Giettes 7 1:25:47.21 30
31 Cester Marc homme 1980 Untere längmatt 15 3280 Morat 7 1:26:42.60 31
32 Leithier Damien homme 1976 14 rue du grand pré 25500 Le belieu 7 1:26:42.90 32
33 Germanier Stéphane homme 1975 Rue  Hermann Geiger 1950 Sion 7 1:27:16.21 33
34 Boschung Alain homme 1976 31, rue prévost-martin 1205 Geneva 7 1:27:31.96 34
35 Rochat Vincent homme 1980 Rue des primevères 21 3963 Crans-montana 7 1:27:47.03 35
36 Betrisey Mathias homme 1978 Rte teleresidence 10 3963 Crans montana 7 1:27:47.20 36
37 Kobel Jérôme homme 1975 Rue des Berthoudes 28 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:27:59.43 37
38 Cicchi Stefano homme 1974 Rue du saugey 6 1026 Echandens 7 1:28:41.91 38
39 Zeder Patrick homme 1974 Landolstr 85 3007 Bern 7 1:29:09.74 39
40 Bellotto Marco homme 1978 Coteaux 30 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:29:47.19 40
41 Socchi Pierre homme 1975 Röthlisberger 8a 2000 Neuchatel 7 1:29:48.76 41
42 Chatel Benoit homme 1980 T-r-t athletisme monthey 1970 Monthey 7 1:29:55.02 42
43 Unzi Alex homme 1977 Chemin de maisonneuve 12a 1219 Chatelaine 7 1:30:03.46 43
44 Ramos Francisco homme 1981 En seraize 9 2025 Chez-le-bart 7 1:30:22.27 44
45 Charlet Julien homme 1987 Faubourg du lac 6 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:30:48.08 45
46 Michel Sébastian homme 1977 Gutenbergstr. 19 3011 Bern 7 1:31:01.93 46
47 Bondi Eddi homme 1974 Chanelaz 3 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:31:28.47 47
48 Eigenheer Philippe homme 1975 Chemin des voirons 29 1296 Coppet 7 1:32:08.76 48
49 Mahowlic David homme 1980 16 rue du grand pré 25500 Le bélieu 7 1:33:04.83 49
50 Grimm Nicolas homme 1976 Ch. des coûtes 16 1468 Cheyres 7 1:33:26.13 50
51 Schaffer Florian homme 1979 3, rue du Tèche 25130 Villers le lac 7 1:34:08.59 51
52 Golay Christophe homme 1979 Vôutes 9 2072 St-Blaise 7 1:34:34.40 52
53 Schüpbach Manuel homme 1985 Rue karl neuhaus 33 2502 Bienne 7 1:34:43.47 53
54 Houg Thierry homme 1976 Rue de baillée 25500 Montlebon 7 1:34:46.49 54
55 Chiri Christophe homme 1980 Condémines 2a 1422 Grandson 7 1:34:58.63 55
56 Arora Siddhartha homme 1974 Hofstrasse 119 8044 Zürich 7 1:35:24.32 56
57 Rochat Kim homme 1979 Champ-pamont 39 1033 Cheseaux 7 1:35:38.48 57
58 Roch Renaud homme 1984 Bâtiment du personnel, hôpit 2900 Porrentruy 7 1:35:57.08 58
59 Laynat Stéphane homme 1980 Serre 5 2000 Neuchatel 7 1:36:15.29 59
60 Gaspoz Nicolas homme 1977 Rue Hermann-Geiger 27 1950 Sion 7 1:36:46.84 60
61 Busquets Xavier homme 1977 Avenue de la vallombreuse 5 1004 Lausanne 7 1:37:10.14 61
62 Hoyland Paul homme 1979 9 rue des asters 1202 Geneva 7 1:37:27.50 62
63 Hofmann Charlie homme 1993 Champs-Perrin 4 2019 Rochefort 7 1:38:01.87 63
64 Jollien Frédéric homme 1975 Rte de pierre-grosse 1974 Arbaz 7 1:38:03.91 64
65 Raveaud Thomas homme 1978 Bühlstrasse 27 8055 Zürich 7 1:38:20.16 65
66 Rey Olivier homme 1979 Avenue des acacias 18 1006 Lausanne 7 1:38:37.00 66
67 Brown Sam homme 1991 1200 Genève 7 1:38:57.74 67
68 Montavon Sébastien homme 1980 Sablons 39 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:39:25.77 68
69 Mussini Numa homme 1986 Parcs 84 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:39:26.02 69
70 Merienne Sébastien homme 1975 A morteau 6 2063 Fenin 7 1:39:59.25 70
71 Gökdemir Inan homme 1988 Gerbergasse 2502 Biel 7 1:41:12.43 71
72 Plancherel Arnaud homme 1988 Via san pietro pambio 11 6900 Paradiso 7 1:42:49.71 72
73 Guillet Pascal homme 1986 Giebelhüttenweg 14 8917 Oberlunkhofen 7 1:42:56.06 73
74 Albanese Diego homme 1980 Meunier 13A 2034 Peseux 7 1:43:10.15 74
75 Billieux Patrick homme 1974 Rue de la dîme 80 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:44:42.19 75
76 Antolin pichel Yago homme 1981 Pintor laxeiro 14 3d 36211 Vigo 7 1:45:10.10 76
77 Trindade Stéphane homme 1983 Chaussée isabelle-de-charriè 2000 Neuchâtel 7 1:45:21.73 77
78 Benoit Roland homme 1974 Vuarens 10 2056 Dombresson 7 1:45:59.12 78
79 Scotney Richard homme 1984 84 Ennerdale Road TW9 2DL Richmond 7 1:46:07.17 79
80 Bangerter Philippe homme 1975 La Place 5 1418 Vuarrens 7 1:46:08.57 80
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81 Nicosia Salvatore homme 1974 Ch.du parc 6 1030 Bussigny 7 1:46:22.79 81
82 Pochon Johann homme 1975 Le cheminet 14 1305 Penthalaz 7 1:46:29.00 82
83 Keiichiro  Nishida homme 1977 Diesbach strasse 11 3012 Bern 7 1:46:29.68 83
84 Ruchat David homme 1986 Ruelle des meilliers 1a 2016 Cortaillod 7 1:47:24.15 84
85 Loser Fabian homme 1984 Froschweg 25 3098 Köniz 7 1:47:37.70 85
86 Kissling Gregory homme 1976 Kapellenweg 15 2532 Macolin 7 1:48:10.35 86
87 Allemann Hans-peter homme 1975 Feldackerweg 1 3067 Boll 7 1:48:30.24 87
88 Magnin-feysot Jérome homme 1979 20 rue des primeverts 25650 Gilley 7 1:50:21.59 88
89 Ze Jacques homme 1980 Gérardmer 10 2400 Le locle 7 1:50:47.31 89
90 Gomez Anthony homme 1980 1 rue des gentianes 25650 Gilley 7 1:51:38.26 90
91 Marty Philipp homme 1975 Lilienweg 46 3098 Köniz 7 1:51:52.79 91
92 Leclerc Christophe homme 1977 Cudeau du Haut 14 2035 Corcelles 7 1:52:14.78 92
93 Nusslein Thomas homme 1979 2 allee des magnolias 68800 Thann 7 1:55:45.64 93
94 Takamoto Jun homme 1975 Muristrasse 75a 3006 Bern 7 1:56:58.01 94
95 Rosikiewicz  Pawel homme 1984 Rte crochy 2012 1024 Ecublens 7 1:59:07.87 95
96 Bingelli Patrick homme 1974 Colombaires 32 1422 Grandson 7 1:59:22.43 96
97 Brasey Luc homme 1983 Rue du Léman 19 1020 Renens 7 2:01:26.98 97
98 De la fuente Faustino homme 1977 Chemin de mont-robert 48d 1020 Renens 7 2:09:50.38 98
99 Masato Kakeda homme 1974 Murtenstrasse 40 / 102 3008 Bern 7 2:15:14.30 99

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Sedemeier Thomas homme 1967 Weihermatt 6 5082 Käisten 8 1:16:56.43 1
2 Brisebard Julien homme 1972 Bourgogne 7 2019 Rochefort 8 1:17:10.44 2
3 Theurillat Christian homme 1971 Rue de l'hôpital 10d 2024 St-aubin-sauges 8 1:18:05.36 3
4 Ferrer Gustavo homme 1965 Pré-Guillot 9 1288 Aire-la-Ville 8 1:20:56.14 4
5 Rodriguez Rudy homme 1964 Rue jacques chardonne 20 1803 Chardonne 8 1:21:01.26 5
6 Perroud Yvan homme 1973 Emer-de-vattel 62 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:21:35.02 6
7 Santschi Philippe homme 1970 Dentellières 11 2400 Le locle 8 1:22:21.84 7
8 Correvon Michel homme 1967 Pré Fontaine 37 1023 Crissier 8 1:22:46.90 8
9 Theubet Philippe homme 1970 Caudoz 54 1009 Pully 8 1:23:56.13 9
10 Nussbaum Philippe homme 1969 Etoile 1 2023 Gorgier 8 1:24:28.53 10
11 Carvalho Luis homme 1970 Route de büren 31 2504 Bienne 8 1:24:46.50 11
12 Bustamante ampuero Aliro homme 1969 Gäbelbachstrasse 37 3027 Bern 8 1:24:59.21 12
13 Juillerat  Jean-louis homme 1971 Rte principale 37 2827 Mervelier 8 1:25:06.03 13
14 Fiaux Steeve homme 1971 Rue du village 61 1513 Hermenches 8 1:26:23.82 14
15 Fluckiger Christian homme 1972 Lignières 14a 2105 Travers 8 1:27:20.39 15
16 Michel Dominique homme 1966 Rue du stade 22 3960 Sierre 8 1:27:57.35 16
17 Oliveira Manuel homme 1969 L'orée du bois 1 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 8 1:28:23.56 17
18 Mendes Jose homme 1968 Chemin des rocailles 20 2300 La chaux de fonds 8 1:28:23.91 18
19 Turin Sébastien homme 1973 Millière 9 1893 Muraz 8 1:28:41.38 19
20 Barbey René homme 1967 Marchaude 12 1052 Le mont sur lausanne 8 1:29:03.74 20
21 Manas Miguel homme 1968 Dentellières 9 2400 Le locle 8 1:29:21.27 21
22 Berdat François homme 1972 Rte de montsevelier 8 2827 Mervelier 8 1:30:29.09 22
23 Flueckiger Bruno homme 1968 Chemin du petit-crêt 10 1617 Tatroz 8 1:31:08.61 23
24 Barbezat  Roland homme 1968 Gare 16 b 1 2013 Colombier 8 1:31:33.09 24
25 Monney Laurent homme 1968 Ch. de pré-gentil, 64 1242  satigny 8 1:32:02.85 25
26 Lema Jose homme 1969 Ch de champ-pamont  20 1033 Cheseaux 8 1:32:18.41 26
27 Hofstetter Patrick homme 1969 Ebnetstrasse 2 6043 Adligenswil 8 1:32:36.30 27
28 Calame Nicolas homme 1973 Rue des Poudrières 91 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:32:46.77 28
29 Guiffault René homme 1966 Chemin de la covatannaz 17 1032 Romanel-sur-lausanne 8 1:32:48.85 29
30 Ischer Philippe homme 1972 Ch. du Theyeret 6 2017 Boudry 8 1:32:59.82 30
31 Schicker Benno homme 1967 Spitalstrasse 27 6004 Luzern 8 1:33:10.60 31
32 Martin Olivier homme 1969 Crêt du Jura 3 2208 Les hauts-geneveys 8 1:33:27.14 32
33 Feuz Laurent homme 1973 Evole 116 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:33:28.34 33
34 Germanier Gervais homme 1973 Magnot 1963 Vétroz 8 1:34:22.46 34
35 Blanck Sven homme 1972 Neuchâtel 1 2053 Cernier 8 1:34:34.90 35
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36 Baumgartner Thomas homme 1968 Räftlistrasse 41 3655 Sigriswil 8 1:34:41.23 36
37 Poupard Gilles homme 1968 Chemin de la fontanettaz 9 1009 Pully 8 1:35:05.08 37
38 Clarke Lee homme 1970 Rue necker 11 1201 Geneve 8 1:35:56.33 38
39 Isenegger Beat homme 1966 Schuerbungert 39 8057 Zürich 8 1:35:59.22 39
40 Dahinden Stefan homme 1967 Hirmuelenweg 16 8158 Regensberg 8 1:36:37.00 40
41 Piguet Pascal homme 1970 Chemin des pléiades 9 1806 St-légier 8 1:36:56.67 41
42 Vuilleme Jérôme homme 1971 Bâla 12 2012 Auvernier 8 1:37:17.48 42
43 Fluckiger Philippe homme 1964 Sagnes 2 2022 Bevaix 8 1:37:29.76 43
44 Hunziker Michel homme 1967 Bied 23a 2013 Colombier 8 1:37:39.16 44
45 Dind Christophe homme 1973 Champ bonjard 28 1782 Belfaux 8 1:38:28.44 45
46 Darlix Frédéric homme 1965 22 rue bellevue 74100 Annemasse 8 1:39:24.80 46
47 Gerson Moise homme 1970 94b chemin du vieux-bureau 1217 Meyrin 8 1:39:53.49 47
48 Saunier Peter homme 1967 Aalmattenweg 56 2560 Nidau 8 1:40:05.66 48
49 Frisch René homme 1967 Römerstrasse 3 3283 Kallnach 8 1:40:29.09 49
50 Rico Paulo homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchatel 8 1:40:52.52 50
51 Caccin Daniel homme 1967 Chemin des boulaines 1 2800 Delémont 8 1:40:57.84 51
52 Genné Daniel homme 1964 Les allées 2 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 8 1:41:03.46 52
53 Lézenven Marc homme 1967 Av. béthusy 80 1012 Lausanne 8 1:41:27.83 53
54 Straumann Alain homme 1972 Dentellières 6 2400 Le locle 8 1:42:19.72 54
55 Baseggio Olivier homme 1964 Rte de la borette 25 1890 St-maurice 8 1:42:20.67 55
56 Bourquin Sébastien homme 1972 Fontaine-andré 44 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:42:23.37 56
57 Gainon Jean homme 1971 Rte de beurnevésin 25 2933 Lugnez 8 1:42:28.13 57
58 Gumy Patrice homme 1969 Bas-de-sachet 6 2016 Cortaillod 8 1:43:38.90 58
59 Locatelli Pascal homme 1972 Chemin de flore 7 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 8 1:44:17.35 59
60 Allemand Fabien homme 1969 Chemin d'arche 25 1870 Monthey 8 1:44:36.66 60
61 Zaccomer Daniel homme 1968 Grand-rue 102 2720 Tramelan 8 1:45:09.16 61
62 Costa Manuel homme 1971 Prairie 5 2074 Marin 8 1:45:55.99 62
63 Waelchli Christophe homme 1972 Chemin de cuard 51d 2022 Bevaix 8 1:46:29.98 63
64 Rochat Olivier homme 1973 Bas de sachet 1 2016 Cortaillod 8 1:47:17.89 64
65 Uelligger Gabriel homme 1972 Chemin de plancemont 2 2108 Couvet 8 1:47:20.41 65
66 Giordano Fabrice homme 1971 Vers les rochets 6 2950 Courgenay 8 1:47:26.07 66
67 Marques Luis homme 1969 Troncs 14 2000 Neuchatel 8 1:48:13.50 67
68 Barbaro Théo homme 1968 Rue de montchoisi 5 1400 Yverdon les bains 8 1:48:41.15 68
69 Messerli Christian homme 1964 Creux-au-loup 8 2105 Travers 8 1:48:41.85 69
70 Lange Thomas homme 1965 Haldimoos 12 4922 Bützberg 8 1:50:02.57 70
71 Dell'acqua Stéphane homme 1967 Clos 25 2012 Auvernier 8 1:50:15.18 71
72 Blin Andre homme 1972 71 bis grande rue 25300 Les fourgs 8 1:50:42.46 72
73 Soguel Frédéric homme 1964 Port-roulant 9 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:51:12.05 73
74 Simonetta Ed homme 1965 Chemin des amandiers 20 1913 Saillon 8 1:51:36.85 74
75 Bazzan Jean-claude homme 1966 Rue des noyers 29 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:52:38.98 75
76 Bieri Laurent homme 1973 Crêt-taconnet 8a 2000 Neuchâtel 8 1:53:45.74 76
77 Köbler Friedrich homme 1973 Rue du Chaillet 3b 2013 Colombier 8 1:54:54.03 77
78 Burkhard Hugo homme 1965 Löwenplatz 5 3303 Jegenstorf 8 1:55:43.88 78
79 Peter Daniel homme 1972 Haldenbachstrasse 8 8006 Zürich 8 1:55:52.65 79
80 Berthoud Cédric homme 1970 Jardinets 7 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 8 1:56:22.51 80
81 Kolly Gilbert homme 1965 42, av. eugène-lance 1212 Grand-lancy 8 1:57:37.43 81
82 Gaglio Frédéric homme 1965 Prés les Bois 25A 1067 Epalinges 8 1:58:20.31 82
83 Donnet-monay Gilles homme 1973 Rte de chenarlier 24a 1872 Troistorrents 8 1:58:45.47 83
84 Jequier Benjamin homme 1973 Chemin de floreyres 38 1400 Yverdon les bains 8 2:05:50.24 84
85 Zmilacher Didier homme 1966 Avenue de cour 36 1007 Lausanne 8 2:05:50.38 85
86 Carron Blaise homme 1967 Pierre à muguet 5 1870 Monthey 8 2:07:24.60 86
87 Crescenti Mario homme 1964 Champs Rinier 81A 2054 Chézard 8 2:07:56.88 87
88 Janiszewski Rafal homme 1972 Betzentalstrasse 3 8424 Embrach 8 2:08:07.42 88
89 Stähli Gilles homme 1972 Route de thonon 57 1222 Vésenaz 8 2:08:41.18 89
90 Bandelier Patrick homme 1969 Pré neuf 2 2900 Porrentruy 8 2:11:58.66 90
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Barras Gilles homme 1961 Impasse de la berra 7 1726 Farvagny 9 1:23:07.55 1
2 Windler Felix homme 1963 40, riant coteau 1196 Gland 9 1:25:30.57 2
3 Marti Pierre-André homme 1963 Coillart 6 2738 Court 9 1:26:02.62 3
4 Hunziker Michel homme 1961 Malévaux 3a 2036 Cormondrèche 9 1:27:40.09 4
5 Krebs Daniel homme 1962 Chemin de la fontaine 7 1073 Mollie-margot 9 1:27:51.83 5
6 Oswald Christoph homme 1958 Haldenstrasse 167 8055 Zürich 9 1:29:05.27 6
7 Navarro Charles homme 1963 244 rue du marcy 1210 Ornex 9 1:29:36.42 7
8 Seghrouchni Hafid homme 1958 Sous bois 17 1400 Yverdon 9 1:31:58.38 8
9 Destraz Denis homme 1959 25 rte du village 1070 Puidoux 9 1:32:09.93 9
10 Gosparini Paolo homme 1960 Vergottes 7 1871 Choëx 9 1:32:58.11 10
11 Eggenschiler Peter homme 1959 Oberneuhus 8 6017 Ruswil 9 1:33:15.10 11
12 Melchiore Mario homme 1960 Via Varrone 3 6500 Bellinzona 9 1:34:31.77 12
13 Pfyffer Urs homme 1960 Kreuzbuchstrasse 24 6045 Meggen 9 1:36:09.19 13
14 Klumpp Jean-pierre homme 1961 Route de la scie 17 1271 Givrins 9 1:36:15.75 14
15 Schrott Alexander homme 1962 Achenbergstrasse 7 5000 Aarau 9 1:37:25.48 15
16 Bruno Dario homme 1962 Siulmatten 20 8134 Adliswil 9 1:37:30.06 16
17 Eggler Jürg homme 1961 Sonnenweg 17 3184 Wünnewil 9 1:37:52.20 17
18 Badoil Thierry homme 1963 Ch. de vers chez Cottier 11c 1807 Blonay 9 1:38:43.17 18
19 Belk Thomas homme 1962 Schabelrain 1 1795 Courlevon 9 1:40:20.28 19
20 Aeschbacher Raphael homme 1959 Ch. pre-gentil 36 1242 Satigny 9 1:42:42.28 20
21 Roland André homme 1963 Ch. des boracles 42 1008 Jouxtens-mézery 9 1:43:17.24 21
22 Chibout Abdé homme 1961 Puits 9 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 9 1:43:27.29 22
23 Martin Paul homme 1962 Ch. des Crets de Champel 4 1206 Genève 9 1:45:00.76 23
24 Chappuis François homme 1960 Bergli 90 1718 Rechthalten 9 1:45:16.41 24
25 Fleming Mark homme 1955 Mauverney 20a 1196 Gland 9 1:45:22.28 25
26 Vial André homme 1960 Parc de la rouvraie 24 1018 Lausanne 9 1:45:42.01 26
27 Stancheris Vivian homme 1956 Redern 20 2502 Bienne 9 1:46:43.01 27
28 Buergisser Beat homme 1960 Hauptstr. 135 3212 Gurmels 9 1:48:50.71 28
29 Vouilloz Georges homme 1963 Rue de la chapelle 37a 1926 Fully 9 1:49:00.96 29
30 Pocas Manuel homme 1960 Rue des parcs 96 2000 Neuchâtel 9 1:49:15.70 30
31 Ciullo Cosimo homme 1961 Biollet 17 2037 Montmollin 9 1:52:43.07 31
32 Meister Lorenz homme 1954 Johannisburgstr. 26 8700 Küsnacht 9 1:59:42.36 32
33 Argilli Massiminiano homme 1963 Cernil-Antoine 10 2300 La Chaux-de-fonds 9 2:00:27.38 33
34 Mathieux Thierry homme 1963 Sur le Pont 2 2610 St-Imier 9 2:02:13.13 34
35 Cambeiro Manuel homme 1956 Av  d'echallens  2a 1004 Lausanne 9 2:04:01.32 35
36 Bédert Jean-luc homme 1958 Primevères 19 2400 Le locle 9 2:06:24.65 36
37 Nussbaum André homme 1955 Chemin des grèves 16 1545 Chevroux 9 2:12:49.49 37
38 Zucha Ivo homme 1961 Dorfmatt 1 3315 Bätterkinden 9 2:25:39.20 38
39 Tornay Claudy homme 1956 Rue de la colombière 1926 Fully 9 2:30:36.28 39
40 Verstappen Robert homme 1958 Genève 104 1226 Thonex 9 2:36:03.81 40

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Doerfliger Claude homme 1951 Bosseyer 8a 2035 Corcelles 10 1:29:35.90 1
2 Wälti Andreas homme 1952 Alte zihlstrasse 10a 8340 Hinwil 10 1:34:43.69 2
3 Schindler Jacques homme 1951 Chemin des bourneaux 3 1315 La sarraz 10 1:38:31.13 3
4 Vallotton François homme 1953 Ecureuils 2 1522 Lucens 10 1:39:12.86 4
5 Geissmann Walter homme 1951 19 Heuwintel Str. 4124 Allschwil 10 1:40:49.69 5
6 Putallaz Jean-yves homme 1947 Route de savoie 110 1975 Sensine 10 1:43:39.23 6
7 Paratte Yves homme 1953 Grand rue 10 1890 St-maurice 10 1:43:51.47 7
8 Lauber Denis homme 1946 Prés-verts 16 2300 La chaux-de-fonds 10 1:51:58.20 8
9 Jentzen Reinhold homme 1942 Sulzerstrasse 22 4054 Basel 10 2:08:54.90 9
10 Schneider Jürgen homme 1945 Dorfstrasse 27 3325 Hettiswil 10 2:10:23.55 10
11 Hofs Peter homme 1952 Rt de la neuveville 11a 2525 Le landeron 10 2:11:03.36 11
12 Chaignat Louis homme 1943 Les Amandiers 17 1950 Sion 10 2:23:07.92 12
13 Contin Denis homme 1947 20, rue de Genève 1225 Chêne-Bourg 10 3:10:15.03 13
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Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 CC2L 2femmes Relais Pfeiffer Martine Bellmira Dos Reis 11 1:40:31.69 1
2 Huskiesport 2femmes Relais Barette Véronique Bellenot Aline 11 1:41:30.60 2
3 B-team 2femmes Relais Pamela ranieri Isabelle nicod 11 2:00:07.94 3
4 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 8 2femmes Relais Martenet helene Gay valerie 11 2:07:12.11 4

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 1 2homme Relais Bohren maël Bovier alexandre 12 1:17:37.98 1
2 Krispat 2homme Relais Bruchez christophe Koffel patrick 12 1:20:07.66 2
3 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 3 2homme Relais Van hoydonck loïc Paccaud dimitri 12 1:20:17.01 3
4 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 4 2homme Relais Labat nicolas Grilo guilherme 12 1:23:42.44 4
5 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 2 2homme Relais Bobillier pascal Tornare yann 12 1:24:47.14 5
6 Les cousins 2homme Relais Romano fabio Micalessi bruno 12 1:26:40.88 6
7 Les memepasmal ! 2homme Relais Christian theurillat Vincent renevey 12 1:29:34.71 7
8 Skyrunner 2homme Relais Dysli damien Mourot lucas 12 1:39:39.58 8

Rang Nom Prénom Sexe Année Adresse Ville Cat Temps Rang
1 Les geizoulous mixte Relais Geiser claudine Geiser bernard 13 1:29:53.84 1
2 Fontaines/colombier mixte Relais Monica jallard Geraldo neves 13 1:32:32.41 2
3 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 5 mixte Relais Gambarotto gaïa Walt maxime 13 1:32:55.80 3
4 T-r-t athlétisme monthey 7 mixte Relais Fernandes daniel Roçafi saïd 13 1:40:42.54 4
5 Duo de choc mixte Relais Thévenaz florence Romano raphaël 13 1:42:52.63 5
6 Les Brouettes mixte Relais Monnier Isabelle Vienet Lionel 13 1:43:20.36 6
7 La flo & le drox mixte Relais Godat florence Droxler yves 13 1:45:13.74 7
8 Chickenrun mixte Relais Elber Anouk Gossenbacher Olivier 13 1:48:14.10 8
9 Les grecs mixte Relais Léa teodoridis Julien fiorillo 13 1:48:14.53 9
10 Mueslimix mixte Relais Baranyai sébastien D'ascoli céline 13 1:55:02.65 10
11 L alliance franco-suisse mixte Relais Theubet philippe Schaeffer sylvie 13 1:55:43.37 11
12 Les favoris mixte Relais Thomas philippe Morin virginie 13 1:57:13.56 12
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